BID TABULATION 03-19FEB09 - Big Timber Overlay and Drainage Improvements										
			CHRISTENSEN		FRECH PAVING		APAC		C.L. RICHARDSON	
Description	Unit	Qty.	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
Mobilization	LS	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,450.00	\$2,450.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$6,210.00	\$6,210.00
Removals & Millings	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,500.00			\$5,300.00	\$4,160.00	
Traffic Control - Local	LS	1	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$535.00	\$535.00
18"cmp - Aluminized w/ mitered ends	LF	44	\$20.00	\$880.00	\$46.36	\$2,039.84	\$54.00	\$2,376.00	\$36.00	\$1,584.00
Roadway Pipe Replacement										
Patch	SY	20	\$110.00	\$2,200.00	\$67.50			\$2,120.00	\$74.00	
Dig Out Repair	SY	100	\$72.00	\$7,200.00	\$65.00		\$80.00	\$8,000.00	\$70.00	
Type 1 Rolled Stone	TON	15	\$25.00	\$375.00	\$20.00		\$30.00	\$450.00	\$13.00	
Asphalt Aprons	SY	40	\$45.00	\$1,800.00	\$57.50	\$2,300.00	\$62.40	\$2,496.00	\$66.50	\$2,660.00
Concrete Driveway Replacement	SY	25	\$50.00	\$1,250.00	\$68.00	\$1,700.00	\$130.00	\$3,250.00	\$48.00	\$1,200.00
Paving Fabric	SY	2,400	\$4.04	\$9,696.00	\$4.40	\$10,560.00	\$3.98	\$9,552.00	\$4.70	\$11,280.00
Asphalt BP-2Surface Mix	TON	760	\$65.00	\$49,400.00	\$56.00	\$42,560.00	\$58.10	\$44,156.00	\$66.20	\$50,312.00
Asphalt BP-2 Wedge	TON	30	\$65.00	\$1,950.00	\$76.00		\$75.00	\$2,250.00	\$87.50	
Ditching	LF	750	\$4.00	\$3,000.00	\$8.80	\$6,600.00	\$7.00	\$5,250.00	\$8.90	\$6,675.00
Erosion Control Blanket - SC150	SY	250	\$1.50	\$375.00	\$7.50	\$1,875.00	\$6.76	\$1,690.00	\$3.26	\$815.00
Restoration (includes top soil for drop edge)	LS	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$8,600.00	\$8,600.00	\$10,665.00	\$10,665.00
Bid Total				\$85,726.00		\$87,764.84		\$96,990.00		\$107,396.00
Anti Collusion Statement				Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes
Bidders Acknowledgment				Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes
Bid Bond				Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes
Bidders Qualifications				Yes		No		Yes		Yes
Signature and Identity of Bidder				Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes